Dane kontaktowe

o Raamoaadipd

Www:
auto-klamrowski.pl

Kia Ceed 1.6CRDI / Polski salon / Nowy rozrzad

33 999

PLN

Kia

Ceed

Kombi

Diesel

2019

145000

Biaty

1600

116

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2019-11-20

5

5

2025-12-10
2026-04-13
U5YH4819ALL051281
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